JCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDIOLLOWINSTRUCTIONS	MENT	13155936 12/24/2019 12:27 PM <b>\$4</b> Book - 10877 Ps - 4417-4			
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CSC 1-800-858-5294		7	RAS	SHELLE F	HOBBS
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) SPRFiling@cscglobal.com		1	RECORI CSC	DER, SALT LAKE	COUNTY, U
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		1		DLAI STEVENSON GFIELD IL 627	
1745 41069 CSC				RH, DEPUTY - M	
801 Adlai Stevenson Drive Springfield, IL 62703	Filed In: Utah (Salt Lake)				
INITIAL CINANCING STATEMENT OF SHIPMED				OR FILING OFFICE USE	+
i. Initial financing statement file number 2958633 BK 10765 PG 1390-1397 03/29/2019	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS  Filer: gttach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13				
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identi Statement	ified above is terminated	with respect to the security i	nterest(s) of Se	cured Party authorizing this	s Termination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in iten  For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate a			ame of Assignor	r in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement ide continued for the additional period provided by applicable law			f Secured Party	authorizing this Continuati	ion Statement is
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMEReadyCap Commercial, Li 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMEReadyCap Commercial, Li 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Pa  7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMEU.S. BANK NATIONAL AS benefit of the Holders of Ready Capital Morto	FIRST PERSOI	NAL NAME  only <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b) (use exact of in its individual c	, full name; do not or apacity bu	mit, modify, or abbreviate any part of It solely as Truste	of the Debtor's name) e, for the
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMEReadyCap Commercial, Li 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Pa  7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMEU.S. BANK NATIONAL AS benefit of the Holders of Ready Capital Mortg	FIRST PERSOI	NAL NAME  only <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b) (use exact of in its individual c	, full name; do not or apacity bu	mit, modify, or abbreviate any part of It solely as Truste	of the Debtor's name) e, for the
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMEReadyCap Commercial, Li 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Pa 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMEU, S. BANK NATIONAL AS benefit of the Holders of Ready Capital Morto 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSOI	NAL NAME  only <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b) (use exact of in its individual c	, full name; do not or apacity bu	mit, modify, or abbreviate any part of It solely as Truste	of the Debtor's name) e, for the
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMEReadyCap Commercial, Li 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Pa 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMEU. S. BANK NATIONAL AS benefit of the Holders of Ready Capital Morto 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME  INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)  MAILING ADDRESS 190 South LaSalle Street	FIRST PERSON Try Information Change - provide SSOCIATION, not gage Trust 2019	NAL NAME  only one name (7a or 7b) (use exact ot in its individual c -6 Commercial Mo	state	mit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the solely as Truste	suffix  COUNTRY USA
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMEReadyCap Commercial, Li 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Pa 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMEU.S. BANK NATIONAL AS benefit of the Holders of Ready Capital Morto 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME  INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)  MAILING ADDRESS 190 South LaSalle Street  COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: Indicate collateral:	FIRST PERSON  THIS AMENDMENT: I provide name of authorizing authorizing the control of the contr	NAL NAME  only one name (7a or 7b) (use exact of in its individual of the commercial Mo  -6 Commercial Mo  DELETE collateral	state	mit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the solely as Truste	suffix  Suffix  COUNTRY USA  ASSIGN collateral
CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Pa  7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMEU.S. BANK NATIONAL AS benefit of the Holders of Ready Capital Morte  7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME  INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)  MAILING ADDRESS 190 South LaSalle Street  COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: Indicate collateral:	FIRST PERSON  THIS AMENDMENT: I provide name of authorizing authorizing the control of the contr	NAL NAME  anly one name (7a or 7b) (use exact of in its individual of the commercial Mo  Government of the commercial of	STATE IL RESTATE of	mit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the solely as Truste	suffix  Suffix  COUNTRY USA  ASSIGN collateral

# UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM **FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 12958633 BK 10765 PG 1390-1397 03/29/2019 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME ReadyCap Commercial, LLC OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide only one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: 17 Description of real estate: See "Exhibit A" attached hereto covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest): 18. MISCELLANEOUS:

#### Exhibit A

## Description of the Property

### PARCEL 1:

Beginning at a point on the South line of 3500 South Street, said point being East along the Section line 634.50 feet and South 33.00 feet from the Northwest corner of Section 33, Township 1 South, Range 1 West, Salt Lake Base and Meridian, and running thence South 76.00 feet, thence West 13.50 feet; thence South 19.00 feet, thence West 27.00 feet, thence South 429.65 feet, thence South 89°17'20" East 70.11 feet, thence South 28°10'30" East 36.53 feet; thence South 2°46'16" West 69.36 feet to the North line of Lot 14, Lehman Subdivision; thence East 166 feet; thence North 627.00 feet; thence West 209.50 feet to the point of beginning.

Less and excepting any portion of subject land lying within the bounds of 3500 South Street which lies North of the Southerly line conveyed in Warranty Deed recorded January 5, 2010, as Entry No. 10873495, in Book 9794, at Page 6658, being described as follows:

A parcel of land in fee, being part of an entire tract of property situate in the Northwest Quarter of the Northwest Quarter of Section 33, Township 1 South, Range 1 West, Salt Lake Base and Meridian. The boundaries of said parcel of land are described as follows:

Beginning at the Northwest corner of said entire tract in the Southerly right of way line of the existing highway State Route 171 which corner is 634.50 feet East and 53.00 feet South from the Northwest corner of said Section 33 said corner is also approximately 35.68 feet perpendicularly distant Southerly from the control line of said project opposite engineer station 705+27.02; and running thence East 209.50 feet along said Southerly right of way line to the Northeast corner of said entire tract; thence South 9.96 feet along the Easterly boundary line of said entire tract to a point 45.63 feet perpendicularly distant Southerly from said control line; thence West 209.50 feet along a line parallel with and 62.96 feet perpendicularly distant Southerly from the Northerly section line of said section to a point in the Westerly boundary line of said entire tract which point is 45.64 feet perpendicularly distant Southerly from said control line; thence North 9.96 feet along said Westerly boundary line to the point of beginning as shown on the official map of said project on file in the office of the Utah Department of Transportation.

Parcel ID No.: 15-33-103-025

## PARCEL 2:

All of Lot 13, Lehman Subdivision, according to the official plat thereof, as recorded in the office of the County Recorder of said County.

Less and excepting that portion conveyed to West Valley City in Warranty Deed recorded May 26, 2017, as Entry No. 12543310, in Book 10561, at Page 4363, being described as follows:

A parcel of land located in the Northwest Quarter of Section 33, Township 1 South, Range 1 West, Salt Lake Meridian, being more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at the Southeast corner of Lot 13 of Lehman Subdivision, according to the official plat thereof as recorded in Book S at Page 59 in the office of the Salt Lake County Recorder, and running thence South 89°53'20" West 80.00 feet to the Southwest corner of said Lot 13; thence North 00°00'20" East 10.00 feet along the Westerly boundary of said lot; thence North 89°53'20" East 80.00 feet to the Easterly boundary of said lot; thence South 00°00'20" West 10.00 feet to the point of beginning.

Parcel ID No.: 15-33-104-022